General information about company

Scrip code 539692

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE064T01018

Name of the company

INTERACTIVE FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos Shareholding as a Number of V(?t‘ing Rights held in each
Catego .| Partl shares " | % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
£O1Y | Nos. Of fully paid Y shares
Category | of ) .. | paid-up [ underlying shares (calculated . .
@ shareholder Eﬁz;;eholders sg;g;ny equity Depository }le(lfi\/()\j—ll) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota] a5 a
. - 0,
1) held (IV) shares Receipts (VY+ (V) (VIII) As a % of Class Class Total % of
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) eg X |egy | °O® (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) g‘ 1359050 1359050 |45.1 1359050 1359050 | 45.1
romoter
Group
B) Public 1390 1654050 1654050 | 54.9 1654050 1654050 | 54.9
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1393 3013100 3013100 | 100 3013100 3013100 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh azires d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding,asa % |Lockedin |P %8¢ Or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x17) | otherwise
Shares : . . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) cquity shares
Outstanding . . held in
(0} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D ", Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ N 00 ©0 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDH(X)Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) f;cromoter 45.1 1359050
Group
B) Public 54.9 817640
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2176690




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

g?' Total Shareholding T\Lur;lbg of \gotlngr:{ﬁlth;;; Idin
No. of No. Of nos. asa % of tota] | SACT €188 of securihies
fully Pa?tly shares shares no. of shares Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up paid- underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up : _ asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) equity equity Depository | (VII) = per SCRR, of
shares Receipts v+ 1957) (VIII)
shares o Class eg: | Class Total
held (IV) | 35 1 (VD) (V)+ Asa % of < g Coss | Toal | voring
V) (VD (A+B+C2) ’ rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | 5 1359050 1359050 | 45.1 1359050 1359050 | 45.1
undivided Family
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 3 1359050 1359050 | 45.1 1359050 1359050 | 45.1
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 3 1359050 1359050 | 45.1 1359050 1359050 | 45.1
Group (A)=
(AXD)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 1374 1026546 1026546 | 34.07 1026546 1026546 | 34.07
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii) holding nominal 7 546131 546131 | 18.13 546131 546131 |18.13
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 9 81373 81373 |27 81373 81373 |27
(specify)
(S;)b-Total (B) 1390 1654050 1654050 | 54.9 1654050 1654050 | 54.9
Total Public
Shareholding 1390 1654050 1654050 | 54.9 1654050 1654050 | 54.9
B®=B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 1393 3013100 3013100 | 100 3013100 3013100 | 100
Total 1393 3013100 3013100 | 100 3013100 3013100 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIIT) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding - convertible - held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and X - sa Sa | dematerialized
. ‘Warrants capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 45.1 1359050
Sub-Total (A) 45.1 1359050
)]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 45.1 1359050
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@) 34.07 277036
(a(ii)) 18.13 524931
(e 2.7 15673
Sub-Total (B) 549 817640
3
Total Public
Shareholding
54.9 817640
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 2176690
Total (A+B+C 100 2176690

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KEDAR RANJITBHAI

MEHTA

HITESH RASHIKLAL
JOSHI

UDAYAN KANUBHAI
MANDAVIA

Click here to go
back

PAN (1I)

ABWPM1374Q

ACQPJ4626D

ADKPM4202F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

147350

36700

1175000

1359050

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

147350

36700

1175000

1359050

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.89

1.22

39

45.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

147350

36700

1175000

1359050

Class eg:y

Total

147350

36700

1175000

1359050

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.89

39

45.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.89

39

45.1

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

147350

36700

1175000

1359050

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BOSCO ARMANDO MENEZES

SAROJNI SANTOSH RANDHAWA

DIMPLE PANDEY

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABDPM9265H

BPIPR7725H

BKZPK8520M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

51030

40390

365350

456770

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

51030

40390

365350

456770

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.13

15.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securitie:

s (IX)

Class eg: X

51030

40390

365350

456770

Class eg:y

Total

51030

40390

365350

456770

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.13

15.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

12.13

15.16

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

51030

40390

365350

456770

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

HUF

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HARSIDDH EQUITY & STOCK
LTD.

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

9

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

69460

413

11500

50000

81373

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

69460

413

11500

50000

81373

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

231

0.01

0.38

2.7

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of se

curities (IX)

Class eg: X

69460

413

11500

50000

81373

Class eg:y

Total

69460

413

11500

50000

81373

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

231

0.01

0.38

2.7

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

231

0.01

0.38

2.7

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

3760

413

11500

15673




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

Not Available.




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



