General information about company						
Scrip code	539692					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE064T01018					
Name of the company	INTERACTIVE FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2020					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of ful shareholders up	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in class of securities (IX)			eld in each
Category (I)			up equity	paid-up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)		No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
		(III)	shares held (IV)					Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	1359050			1359050	45.1	1359050		1359050	45.1
(B)	Public	1390	1654050			1654050	54.9	1654050		1654050	54.9
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1393	3013100			3013100	100	3013100		3013100	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
			No. Of Warrants (Xi)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				45.1					1359050
(B)	Public				54.9					817640
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					2176690

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number o each class		g Rights hel prities (IX)	ld in
Sr.			fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		V) Rights	as a %
				equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	ttern of t	he Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	1359050			1359050	45.1	1359050		1359050	45.1
Sub-Total (A) (1)		3	1359050			1359050	45.1	1359050		1359050	45.1
(2)	Foreign	l .			I.	ı	L	ı			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	1359050			1359050	45.1	1359050		1359050	45.1
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	reholder	l .				
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1374	1026546			1026546	34.07	1026546		1026546	34.07
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	7	546131			546131	18.13	546131		546131	18.13
(e)	Any Other (specify)	9	81373			81373	2.7	81373		81373	2.7
Sub-Total (B) (3)		1390	1654050			1654050	54.9	1654050		1654050	54.9
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		1390	1654050			1654050	54.9	1654050		1654050	54.9
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total ( A+B+C2)		1393	3013100			3013100	100	3013100		3013100	100
Total (A+B+C)		1393	3013100			3013100	100	3013100		3013100	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mote	er Gro	ир	
Sr.	Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of es ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares	
υί.		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - State	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gro	oup				
(1)	Indian									
(a)				45.1					1359050	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				45.1					1359050	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				45.1					1359050	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder		•	•	•		
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ons								
(a(i))				34.07					277036	
(a(ii))				18.13					524931	
(e)				2.7					15673	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				54.9					817640	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				54.9					817640	
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older			
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					2176690	
Total (A+B+C				100					2176690	

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Searial No.	1	2	3					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KEDAR RANJITBHAI MEHTA	HITESH RASHIKLAL JOSHI	UDAYAN KANUBHAI MANDAVIA	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	ABWPM1374Q	ACQPJ4626D	ADKPM4202F	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	147350	36700	1175000	1359050				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	147350	36700	1175000	1359050				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.89	1.22	39	45.1				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	curities (IX)	•	•				
Class eg:X	147350	36700	1175000	1359050				
Class eg:y								
Total	147350	36700	1175000	1359050				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.89	1.22	39	45.1				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.89	1.22	39	45.1				
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	ı	1	I				
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
	pledged or otherwise encumber	ered (XIII)						
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	147350	36700	1175000	1359050				
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN							

Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Individ	uals - ii. Individual sharehol	ders holding nominal share cap	oital in excess of F	Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BOSCO ARMANDO MENEZES	SAROJNI SANTOSH RANDHAWA	DIMPLE PANDEY	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABDPM9265H	BPIPR7725H	BKZPK8520M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	51030	40390	365350	456770
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	51030	40390	365350	456770
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.69	1.34	12.13	15.16
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securitie	s (IX)		
Class eg: X	51030	40390	365350	456770
Class eg:y				
Total	51030	40390	365350	456770
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.69	1.34	12.13	15.16
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.69	1.34	12.13	15.16
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	51030	40390	365350	456770
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

			Any Other (sp	pecify)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				HARSIDDH EQUITY & STOCK LTD.	Click here to go back
PAN (II)					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	4	4	1	1	9
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	69460	413	11500	50000	81373
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	69460	413	11500	50000	81373
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.31	0.01	0.38	1.66	2.7
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of se	curities (IX)		•
Class eg: X	69460	413	11500	50000	81373
Class eg:y					
Total	69460	413	11500	50000	81373
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.31	0.01	0.38	1.66	2.7
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.31	0.01	0.38	1.66	2.7
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)			•	L
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3760	413	11500	0	15673

Reason for not prov	viding PAN	I		
Reason for not providing PAN			Textual Information(1)	

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	Not Available.

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence